
 

Department of Computer Science 

Academic Calendar 

2021-2022 

JUNE-2021 

Day Activities 

01-06-2021 Tuesday S5BCA(A&B)-Commencement 

02-06-2021 Wednesday 
 

03-06-2021 Thursday 
 

04-06-2021 Friday S5BCA(A&B)-General Seminar Domain  Selection 

05-06-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Color me Green 

06-06-2021 Sunday 

 

07-06-2021 Monday 

 

08-06-2021 Tuesday 
 

09-06-2021 Wednesday 
 

10-06-2021 Thursday S4MCA- General Seminar Topic Submission,S2 MCA Abstract Submission 

Seminar 

11-06-2021 Friday 
 



12-06-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS- Monsoon Symphony 

13-06-2021 Sunday 
 

14-06-2021 Monday S5BCA(A&B)-General Seminar Topic Submission to faculty in charge 

15-06-2021 Tuesday 
 

16-06-2021 Wednesday S5BCA(A&B)-Mini Project Review 1: First 3 chapter documentation 

17-06-2021 Thursday S5BCA(A&B)-Mini Project Review 1: First 3 chapter documentation 

18-06-2021 Friday S5BCA(A&B)-Mini Project Review 1: First 3 chapter documentation 

S4MCA-Mini Project Review 3 

19-06-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Master Mind 

20-06-2021 Sunday 
 

21-06-2021 Monday S4MCA-Seminar Topic Approval Announcement 

Model Exam S2BCA (A&B)-English II 

S2 MCA: Report Submission of seminar 

22-06-2021 Tuesday Model Exam S2BCA (A&B)-Discrete Mathematics 

23-06-2021 Wednesday Model Exam S2BCA (A&B)-Data Base Management System 

24-06-2021 Thursday Model Exam S2BCA (A&B)-Computer Organization and Architecture 

25-06-2021 Friday S5BCA(A&B)-Seminar Topic Accept/Reject 

Model Exam S2BCA (A&B)-Object Oriented Programming using C++ 

26-06-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Monsoon Ludo 



27-06-2021 Sunday 
 

28-06-2021 Monday 

Model Exam S2BCA (A&B)-Software Lab II 

29-06-2021 Tuesday 
 

30-06-2021 Wednesday 
 

  

  

JULY-2021 

Day Activities 

01-07-2021 Thursday 
 

02-07-2021 Friday 
 

03-07-2021 Saturday St. Thomas Day 

04-07-2021 Sunday 
 

05-07-2021 Monday S4MCA-Submission of Mini project 

06-07-2021 Tuesday 
 

07-07-2021 Wednesday 

                        S2 MCA :Presentation of seminar  

08-07-2021 Thursday 
 

09-07-2021 Friday S5BCA(A&B)-General Seminar Abstract Submission 



10-07-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Drawing Competition 

11-07-2021 Sunday 
 

12-07-2021 Monday S4MCA-Seminar Presentation 

13-07-2021 Tuesday 
 

14-07-2021 Wednesday 
 

15-07-2021 Thursday 
 

16-07-2021 Friday 
 

17-07-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Invited Talk 

18-07-2021 Sunday 
 

19-07-2021 Monday 
 

20-07-2021 Tuesday Bakrid 

21-07-2021 Wednesday 
 

22-07-2021 Thursday S5BCA(A&B)-General Seminar Video Synopsis Submission to Google classroom 

23-07-2021 Friday 
 

24-07-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Troll Making Competition 

25-07-2021 Sunday 
 

26-07-2021 Monday 
 



27-07-2021 Tuesday 

TICSAS-Alumni Interaction 

28-07-2021 Wednesday 
 

29-07-2021 Thursday 
 

30-07-2021 Friday 
 

31-07-2021 Saturday 
 

  

  

  

AUGUST-2021 

Day Activities 

01-08-2021 Sunday 
 

02-08-2021 Monday 
 

03-08-2021 Tuesday 
 

04-08-2021 Wednesday 
S2 MCA:MODEL EXAM 1:Optimization Techniques for 

Computer Applications 

05-08-2021 Thursday 
S2MCA:Data structures and Algorithm Analysis 

06-08-2021 Friday 
S2MCA:Computer Networking with TCP/IP 

07-08-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Dance Fest 



08-08-2021 Sunday Karkidaka Vavu 

09-08-2021 Monday Model Exam S4MCA-System Software 

Model Exam S2 MCA :Data Science & Big data Analysis 

 

 

10-08-2021 Tuesday Model Exam S4MCA-Data Mining 

Model Exam S2 MCA: Object oriented Lab(Java Lab) 

 

11-08-2021 Wednesday Model Exam S4MCA-Tcp/Ip 

Model Exam S2 MCA: Software development Lab(II) 

12-08-2021 Thursday Model Exam S4MCA-Linux 

Model Exam S2 MCA: Data Structure Lab using C 

13-08-2021 Friday Model Exam S4MCA-Big Data Analytics 

S4MCA Semester Ends 

  

  

Semester Ends 

14-08-2021 Saturday TICSAS- Onam  Selfie with Family 

Onam Holidays 

15-08-2021 Sunday Independence Day, The Assumption of Mary 

16-08-2021 Monday 
 



17-08-2021 Tuesday 
 

18-08-2021 Wednesday 

TICSAS-Department Onam Celebration 

19-08-2021 Thursday Muharaam 

20-08-2021 Friday First onam 

21-08-2021 Saturday Thiruonam 

22-08-2021 Sunday Third onam 

23-08-2021 Monday Fourth  Onam/ Sree Narayana Guru Jayanthi 

24-08-2021 Tuesday 
 

25-08-2021 Wednesday 
 

26-08-2021 Thursday 
 

27-08-2021 Friday 
 

28-08-2021 Saturday Ayyankali Jayanthi 

29-08-2021 Sunday 
 

30-08-2021 Monday Sree Krishna Jayanthi 

31-08-2021 Tuesday 
 

  

  

  

  



SEPTEMBER-2021 

Day Activities 

01-09-2021 Wednesday 
 

02-09-2021 Thursday 
 

03-09-2021 Friday 
 

04-09-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Alumni Interaction 

05-09-2021 Sunday 
 

06-09-2021 Monday 
 

07-09-2021 Tuesday 
 

08-09-2021 Wednesday 
 

09-09-2021 Thursday 
 

10-09-2021 Friday 
 

11-09-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Cocktail Masthi 

12-09-2021 Sunday 
 

13-09-2021 Monday 
 

14-09-2021 Tuesday 
 

15-09-2021 Wednesday 
 



16-09-2021 Thursday 
 

17-09-2021 Friday 
 

18-09-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Workshop 

19-09-2021 Sunday 
 

20-09-2021 Monday Model Exam S5BCA(A&B)-Computer Networks 

 

21-09-2021 Tuesday SREE NARAYANA GURU SAMADHI 

22-09-2021 Wednesday Model Exam S5BCA(A&B)-IT For Environment 

23-09-2021 Thursday 
 

24-09-2021 Friday Model Exam S5BCA(A&B)-Java 

25-09-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Hobby Webinar 

26-09-2021 Sunday 
 

27-09-2021 Monday Model Exam S5BCA(A&B)-Open Course 

28-09-2021 Tuesday 
 

29-09-2021 Wednesday Model Exam S5BCA(A&B)-Java Lab 

30-09-2021 Thursday S5BCA(A&B)-Semester Ends 

  

  

  



  

  

  

  

OCTOBER-2021 

Day Activities 

01-10-2021 Friday 
 

02-10-2021 Saturday TICSAS-Poster Designing  

Gandhi Jayanthi 

03-10-2021 Sunday 
 

04-10-2021 Monday 
 

05-10-2021 Tuesday 
 

06-10-2021 Wednesday 
 

07-10-2021 Thursday 
 

08-10-2021 Friday 

TICSAS-Invited Talk 

09-10-2021 Saturday 
 

10-10-2021 Sunday 
 

11-10-2021 Monday 
 

12-10-2021 Tuesday 
 



13-10-2021 Wednesday 
 

14-10-2021 Thursday 
 

15-10-2021 Friday 
 

16-10-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Mehandi Competition 

17-10-2021 Sunday 
 

18-10-2021 Monday 
 

19-10-2021 Tuesday 
 

20-10-2021 Wednesday 
 

21-10-2021 Thursday 
 

22-10-2021 Friday 
 

23-10-2021 Saturday 
 

24-10-2021 Sunday 
 

25-10-2021 Monday 
 

26-10-2021 Tuesday 
 

27-10-2021 Wednesday 
 

28-10-2021 Thursday 
 

29-10-2021 Friday 
 



30-10-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS- Handicraft Competition 

31-10-2021 Sunday 
 

  

  

  

  

  

 

 

 

  

NOVEMBER-2021 

Day Activities 

01-11-2021 Monday 
 

02-11-2021 Tuesday 
 

03-11-2021 Wednesday 
 

04-11-2021 Thursday Diwali 

05-11-2021 Friday 
 

06-11-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Keralapiravi Celebration 

07-11-2021 Sunday 
 

08-11-2021 Monday 
 



09-11-2021 Tuesday 
 

10-11-2021 Wednesday 
 

11-11-2021 Thursday 
 

12-11-2021 Friday 
 

13-11-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Diwali Celebration 

14-11-2021 Sunday 
 

15-11-2021 Monday 
 

16-11-2021 Tuesday 
 

17-11-2021 Wednesday 
 

18-11-2021 Thursday 
 

19-11-2021 Friday 
 

20-11-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Alumni Interaction 

21-11-2021 Sunday 
 

22-11-2021 Monday 
 

23-11-2021 Tuesday 
 

24-11-2021 Wednesday 
 

25-11-2021 Thursday 
 



26-11-2021 Friday 
 

27-11-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Sudoku 

28-11-2021 Sunday 
 

29-11-2021 Monday 
 

30-11-2021 Tuesday 
 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

DECEMBER--2021 

Day Activities 

01-12-2021 Wednesday 
 

02-12-2021 Thursday 
 

03-12-2021 Friday 
 

04-12-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS-Sing a Song 

05-12-2021 Sunday 
 



06-12-2021 Monday 
 

07-12-2021 Tuesday 
 

08-12-2021 Wednesday 
 

09-12-2021 Thursday 
 

10-12-2021 Friday 
 

11-12-2021 Saturday 
 

12-12-2021 Sunday 
 

13-12-2021 Monday 
 

14-12-2021 Tuesday 
 

15-12-2021 Wednesday 
 

16-12-2021 Thursday 
 

17-12-2021 Friday 
 

18-12-2021 Saturday 

TICSAS- X-mas Crib Competition 

19-12-2021 Sunday 
 

20-12-2021 Monday 
 



21-12-2021 Tuesday 
 

22-12-2021 Wednesday 

TICSAS-Christmas Celebration 

23-12-2021 Thursday 
 

24-12-2021 Friday 
 

25-12-2021 Saturday Christmas 

26-12-2021 Sunday 
 

27-12-2021 Monday 
 

28-12-2021 Tuesday 
 

29-12-2021 Wednesday 
 

30-12-2021 Thursday 
 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

JANUVARY--2022 



Day Activities 

01-01-2022 Saturday New Year 

02-01-2022 Sunday 
 

03-01-2022 Monday 
 

04-01-2022 Tuesday 
 

05-01-2022 Wednesday 
 

06-01-2022 Thursday 
 

07-01-2022 Friday 
 

08-01-2022 Saturday 

TICSAS-Workshop 

09-01-2022 Sunday 
 

10-01-2022 Monday 
 

11-01-2022 Tuesday 
 

12-01-2022 Wednesday 
 

13-01-2022 Thursday 
 

14-01-2022 Friday 
 

15-01-2022 Saturday 

TICSAS-IT Quiz 

16-01-2022 Sunday 
 



17-01-2022 Monday 
 

18-01-2022 Tuesday 
 

19-01-2022 Wednesday 
 

20-01-2022 Thursday 
 

21-01-2022 Friday 
 

22-01-2022 Saturday 

TICSAS-Alumni Interaction 

23-01-2022 Sunday 
 

24-01-2022 Monday 
 

25-01-2022 Tuesday 
 

26-01-2022 Wednesday Republic Day, Annual Alumni Meet  

27-01-2022 Thursday 
 

28-01-2022 Friday 
 

29-01-2022 Saturday 

TICSAS- Republic Day Slogan Competition 

30-01-2022 Sunday 
 

  

  

  

  

  

  



 

 

 

 

  

  

FEBRUARY--2022 

Day Activities 

01-02-2022 Tuesday 
 

02-02-2022 Wednesday 
 

03-02-2022 Thursday 
 

04-02-2022 Friday 
 

05-02-2022 Saturday 

TICSAS-TikTalk 

06-02-2022 Sunday 
 

07-02-2022 Monday 
 

08-02-2022 Tuesday 
 

09-02-2022 Wednesday 
 

10-02-2022 Thursday 
 

11-02-2022 Friday 
8th National conference - NCACC  

12-02-2022 Saturday 

TICSAS-Word Puzzle 



13-02-2022 Sunday 
 

14-02-2022 Monday 
 

15-02-2022 Tuesday 
 

16-02-2022 Wednesday 
 

17-02-2022 Thursday 
 

18-02-2022 Friday 
 

19-02-2022 Saturday 

TICSAS-Invited Talk 

20-02-2022 Sunday 
 

21-02-2022 Monday 
IPR Conference 

22-02-2022 Tuesday 
 

23-02-2022 Wednesday 
 

24-02-2022 Thursday 
 

25-02-2022 Friday 
National Conference on Advanced Computing-NCACC 

26-02-2022 Saturday 

TICSAS-Reels Making Competition 

27-02-2022 Sunday 
 

28-02-2022 Monday 
 

  

  

  



  

 

 

 

 

 

  

MARCH--2022 

Day Activities 

01-03-2022 Tuesday Maha Shivaratri 

02-03-2022 Wednesday 
 

03-03-2022 Thursday 
 

04-03-2022 Friday 
 

05-03-2022 Saturday 

TICSAS-Funny Day/ Mobile Game 

06-03-2022 Sunday 
 

07-03-2022 Monday 
 

08-03-2022 Tuesday 
 

09-03-2022 Wednesday 
 

10-03-2022 Thursday 
 

11-03-2022 Friday 
 



12-03-2022 Saturday 

TICSAS-Alumni Interaction 

13-03-2022 Sunday 
 

14-03-2022 Monday 
 

15-03-2022 Tuesday 
 

16-03-2022 Wednesday 
 

17-03-2022 Thursday 
 

18-03-2022 Friday 
 

19-03-2022 Saturday 

TICSAS- Holi Sweets Making Competition 

20-03-2022 Sunday 
 

21-03-2022 Monday 
 

22-03-2022 Tuesday 
 

23-03-2022 Wednesday 
 

24-03-2022 Thursday 
 

25-03-2022 Friday 
 

26-03-2022 Saturday 

TICSAS- Chain Story Telling 

27-03-2022 Sunday 
 

28-03-2022 Monday 
 



29-03-2022 Tuesday 
 

30-03-2022 Wednesday 
 

31-03-2022 Thursday 
 

  

  

  

  

APRIL--2022 

Day Activities 

01-04-2022 Friday 
 

02-04-2022 Saturday 
 

03-04-2022 Sunday 
 

04-04-2022 Monday 
 

05-04-2022 Tuesday 
 

06-04-2022 Wednesday 
 

07-04-2022 Thursday 
 

08-04-2022 Friday 
 

09-04-2022 Saturday 
 

10-04-2022 Sunday 
 



11-04-2022 Monday 
 

12-04-2022 Tuesday 
 

13-04-2022 Wednesday 
 

14-04-2022 Thursday Maundy Thursday/Ambedkar Jayanti 

15-04-2022 Friday Good Friday,Vishu 

16-04-2022 Saturday 
 

17-04-2022 Sunday Easter 

18-04-2022 Monday 
 

19-04-2022 Tuesday 
 

20-04-2022 Wednesday 
 

21-04-2022 Thursday 
 

22-04-2022 Friday 
 

23-04-2022 Saturday 
 

24-04-2022 Sunday 
 

25-04-2022 Monday 
 

26-04-2022 Tuesday 
 

27-04-2022 Wednesday 
 



28-04-2022 Thursday 
 

29-04-2022 Friday 
 

30-04-2022 Saturday 
 

  

  

  

  

 

 

MAY--2022 

Day Activities 

01-05-2022 Sunday 
 

02-05-2022 Monday 
 

03-05-2022 Tuesday Ramzan Id/Eid-ul-Fitar 

04-05-2022 Wednesday 
 

05-05-2022 Thursday 
 

06-05-2022 Friday 
 

07-05-2022 Saturday 
 

08-05-2022 Sunday 
 



09-05-2022 Monday 
 

10-05-2022 Tuesday 
 

11-05-2022 Wednesday 
 

12-05-2022 Thursday 
 

13-05-2022 Friday 
 

14-05-2022 Saturday 
 

15-05-2022 Sunday 
 

16-05-2022 Monday 
 

17-05-2022 Tuesday 
 

18-05-2022 Wednesday 
 

19-05-2022 Thursday 
 

20-05-2022 Friday 
 

21-05-2022 Saturday 
 

22-05-2022 Sunday 
 

23-05-2022 Monday 
 

24-05-2022 Tuesday 
 

25-05-2022 Wednesday 
 



26-05-2022 Thursday 
 

27-05-2022 Friday 
 

28-05-2022 Saturday 
 

29-05-2022 Sunday 
 

30-05-2022 Monday 
 

  

 


